Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

AXLE

AXLE

Uriin

PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-

L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64Bit

ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

Marka

Asus

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Axle

Stok

5+

Fiyat

577,50

656,25

246,75

252,00

525,00

733,95

82,95

93,45
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usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



